

Item no.: 389865

## OSK2LCUPC - Optical cable singlemode LCUPC 2m

## from **14,00 EUR**

Item no.: 389865 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Televes



## Product Description

Optical patch cable LC/UPC, singlemode (SM), LSFH inner cablePre-assembled optical patch cable for connecting network elements via singlemode fibre optic cable (SM). With LC/UPC connectors for connecting the elements of an optical network. The jacket is LSFH and is recommended for indoor installation. Supplied in individual packaging. Item no. OSK2LCUPCProduct dataRef. no.: 232672EAN13: 8424450240922Highlights-Low attenuation-Includes aramid fibres to reinforce the structure-Fibre type: ITU-T G.657.A2-LSFH jacket, colour orange-LC/UPC connectors-2m long

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

